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Meeting Our Goals 
In 2021, we strengthened our
partnerships with local
organizations (including
Wayward Paws, CazArts, and
others) to provide new
programs and better share
our mission, in the
community. We introduced
new events based on the
results of the 2020-2021
Community Survey,
including monthly trivia and
BINGO nights, a Crochet
Club, lectures, and a
Thursday morning storytime.
We provided new
educational & recreational
technology by introducing
the Oculus Quest 2 into our
collection.

In-person programs offered

Virtual programs offered

Program participation (adults)

Program participation (children)

Physical items circulated

Digital items circulated

73

41

240

624

13,721

1,759

32
Summer Reading Program
participants
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